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2025 – 2026 School Calendar  
 

 
 

August 
Mon. August 11 – First Day of School 
 
September 
Mon. September 1 – No School (Labor Day) 
Tues. September 23 – No School (Fall Holiday) 
 
October 
Thurs. October 2 – No School (Fall Holiday) 
Thurs. October 16 – Father’s Breakfast 
Fri. October 17 – No School (Fall Holiday) 
 
November 
Tues. November 11 – No School (Fall Holiday) 
Thurs. November 20 – School Thanksgiving 
Mon. November 24 – Fri. November 28 – 
Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 
Sat. December 13 – Winter Festival 
Fri. December 19 – Winter Break Begins (½ 
Day – Classes end at 11:30 a.m.) 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
January 
Tues. January 6 – Classes Resume 
Mon. January 19 – No School (Martin 
Luther King Jr. Day) 
 
February 
Wed. February 18 – No School (Winter 
Holiday) 
 
March 
Mon. March 16 – Mon. March 23 – Spring 
Break 
 
April 
Fri. April 3 – No School (Spring Holiday) 
Thurs. April 30 – Mother’s Breakfast 
 
May 
Mon. May 25 – No School (Memorial Day) 
Fri. May 29 – Last Day of School (½ Day – 
Classes end at 11:30 a.m.) 
 
 

Graduation Date: To Be Announced 

(Calendar Subject to Change) 
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